


Item Number

O 0 0 3 N N Bk~ W N =

[\ TR NG T NG TR NG TR NG TR NG T NG Y5 Gy G G GRS O VA S e Sy sy
N N L WD = O O 0NN N AW NN —= O

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
133021-00
133021-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330005-01
36480-98

20774-01

330003-04
000000-00
093128-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
23229-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
087692-00
24701-00

000000-00
330003-09
000000-00
12226-00

PartsList for 1180-09 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH

BRUSH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD/10FT./18-3
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
NEEDLE BEARING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CHUCK & KEY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RET RING

NUT

No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
NUT
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
41
42
44
45
46
47
50
51
52
53
53
54
56
117
800

Part Number

330019-13
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
131673-01
000000-00
053650-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330004-00
234900-01
000000-00
065288-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330034-02
429698-00

PartsList for 1180-09 Type 1

Description

SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
INSERT

No Longer Available
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,NEEDLE
PLUG 120V 3WIRE
No Longer Available
CH KEY HOLDER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CHUCK KEY
GREASE:4 LB CAN
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Qty Required
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